CATALOG 1016mini
05/08/02 rv C
Above are two standard KSR
Kuebler magnetic sight glass
units.
The unit on the right mounts
directly to the top of a vessel,
ideal for small tanks requiring

13 LEVEL SWITCHES-QUANTITY: Enter the quantity of switches you require.  Please note that you must allow 4.5”
between switches for units with a scale.
SPECIAL MAGNETIC INDICATORS-HOW TO ORDER
®
  3
MODEL “CP” TYPICAL DIMENSIONS
MODEL “CP” BASIC DIMENSIONS
Side & Side flange arrangement shown
(Side & Bottom shown dotted lines)
Chamber: ø2.48” X .118” wall (ø63 x 3mm)
Chamber end top: Threaded fitting
Options: - Vent valve, - Vent flange
Chamber end bottom: Threaded fitting
Options: - Drain valve, - Drain flange
Process connections: side-side & side -bottom
Flanges or NPT
ANSI types;
1
/2" - 2"
Dimensions: ANSI B 16.5
Distance center-to-center
(Distance between flange centers)
min.200mm to max.4000mm
Float: Type Z..S...
Length of float depending on S.G. (see page 8)
Material: PVDF, PP or PVC-U
Nominal pressure: 58 PSI max. (0,4 MPa)
Process Liquid Temperature:
PVDF: max. 176°F (80°C)
PP: max.      140°F (60°C)
PVC: max.   104°F (40°C)
Magnetic Roller Display: Aluminum & Plastic
See how to order and technical data and further features
Further options:
Magnetic switches
Level Sensors
Insulation
Heat Tracing
Drain Valves
MODEL “CP” GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Magnetic Sight Glass Model CP,  Engineering Plastics Construction
120" (3048mm)
®
TOLL FREE1-888-577-5385
  4
MODEL “CP” HOW TO ORDER
    CP
Model
CP
  2  7 5  6    8 10 11 9 12 13 1  3  4
1. LEVEL TRANSMITTER and RESOLUTION:  0 = No transmitter required.; A = 0.196” (5mm);   B = 0.39” (10mm);
C = 0.59” (15mm);    D =0.787” (20mm);    All KSR transmitters are 4-20mA output  loop powered. Models BTX and BTXI are
explosion proof and Intrinsically Safe.   See transmitter specs on pages 23 - 27.  Maximum process temperature for model C40
with transmitter is 570 °F.
2. TRANSMITTER HOUSING: ELECTRICAL HOUSING:  0 = No transmitter required.; 3 = Group B explosion proof stainless
steel with viewing window for LCD Indicator, dual 3/4”  NPT conduit entries, 4 = NEMA 4X die cast aluminum w/ industrial gray
epoxy coating & 3/4” NPT  conduit entry;   7 = Group B explosion proof &  NEMA 4X cast aluminum with KSR blue epoxy
coating & dual 3/4” NPT conduit entries;  8 = Explosion proof (Gr B) explosion proof & NEMA 4X stainless steel with dual 3/4”
NPT conduit entry.  9 = NEMA 7/9  (Group B) explosion proof cast aluminum with viewing window for LCD Indicator, dual 1/2”
NPT conduit entries,  KSR blue epoxy finish.  LCD local indicator included.
3. MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION FOR CHAMBER (Wetted Parts): V=PVC (Polyvinylcloride) plastic;
K=Kynar (PVDF) plastic  P=Polypropylene plastic
4. CHAMBER CONSTRUCTION CLASS:  P= Plastic construction, 58 PSI (.4 MPa) maximum rating
5. PROCESS CONNECTION SIZE AND TYPE*: F05=1/2” ANSI flange;  F75=3/4” ANSI flange;  F10=1.0” ANSI flange;
F15=1.5” ANSI flange; F20=2.0” ANSI flange; N05=1/2” NPT male fitting;  N75=3/4” male fitting;  N10=1” NPT male fitting;
XXX=for special customer specified connection.  Plastic flanges are ANSI style but are not ANSI pressure rated.
6. CONNECTION CLASS*: A=150# ANSI,   N=NPT and socket weld fittings equals chamber rating;  X=Special.
NOTE: Maximum pressure rating is chamber pressure rating of 58 PSI.